Israel Arab Horse National
Championship (N)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Tel Adashim, Israel
17 Oct 2019, Colt Foals
B
Position
1st Name: SEVILLIA PG
Colour:
Owner: PG Arabians
- Ahozam

Horse

2nd Name: DEMERALD
RZ
Colour:
Owner: Ricky
Zarninski - Modiin

3rd Name: ADMIRALD AL
FARES
Colour:
Owner: Eisa Nijm &
Jihad Zayud -
Nazareth

4th Name: IBN FARID
TATUR
Colour:
Owner: Afif Tatur -
Reyne

Score
91.63

90.13

89.88

89.63

ECAHO

Detail
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T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MOTEA AL
HASAN

Colour:

Owner: Ahmad Uoda
- Hifa

89.63

Name: EXODUS 89
Colour:

Owner: Avraham

Halak - Kiryat Ata

Name: FADI AS
Colour:

Owner: lhab & Rabia
Sawalhi - Lod

88.75

Name: MELAD TSH
Colour:

Owner: Adham Tori -
Baqa Al Garbia

88.63

Name: WADEE AL
KIMAM

Colour:

Owner: Laila Ashkar
- Tel Aviv Jaffa

88.13

R.S.
18.50
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Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH
I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

T.T. = TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
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